10.

11.

Position Other Positions Held

Director I-Child & Family Services

Director | - Foster Youth Services

Coordinator |-Child & Fam Services

Coordinator I-Child & Fam Services

Research Associate

Prevention Services Facil-Fys

Prevention Services Facil-Fys

Secretary Il

Foster Youth Specialist

Secretary |

Clerk Typist |

K-12 Education Entity

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Kern County Office of
Education

Department

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Kern County Network For
Children

Total Wages

$120,467

$116,851

$106,114

$103,733

$73,395

$62,811

$57,768

$48,354

$37,991

$34,814

$18,119



