	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director I-Child & Family Services		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$120,467
2.	Director I - Foster Youth Services		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$116,851
3.	Coordinator I-Child & Fam Services		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$106,114
4.	Coordinator I-Child & Fam Services		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$103,733
5.	Research Associate		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$73,395
6.	Prevention Services Facil-Fys		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$62,811
7.	Prevention Services Facil-Fys		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$57,768
8.	Secretary II		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$48,354
9.	Foster Youth Specialist		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$37,991
10.	Secretary I		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$34,814
11.	Clerk Typist I		Kern County Office of Education	Kern County Network For Children	\$18,119